			1 , p/1 (1	1 ,7.*	
NATIONAL Assessment Cen	tre Services.	et 1 Jan 105] . M	MA490e1605		
Date In: 04/01/2019 14:05	Jeb description		Dute & Time Completed	. Done b	<u>, </u>
Ref No. 184/11/19000 201/	SAS c-filing	•			
Veh No: SIN STAR P	E-mail (wjuda she	rs, AIC thrs)			
D.O.A. 11/12/2018 09/3	O I-Motor Claim	Form	l		
	I-Motor W/O	Withle: OD 2hrs, 7	P 4hrs)		!
OD / Th! Reporting Only	i-Photo Upload	led			
	Assessment/Sur	vey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax/Hand to	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	A SECURE A S	-
Proforrod Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (000	1011	Faxt	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	N 2090G	. INC()/Non-INC().		
Owner / Driver: (Tel: Cover Type: (
Policy No: (Period: (7	Time:)	
Confirmed by : (N Diese Fee Status (IV	Date: .	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80.	-100%]	
) [Note-Est. Status (W Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
Year of Registration: () Excess: (\$ ') Loading: \$					
Control Campulation & Consideration			12 CANADAM NO.	1787	<u> </u>
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's	Information strictly Con	fidential & Stri	ctly NO refer of repaire	r	
	surer URGENTLY.		1 1 1 1		
	oice: YES()/N	O();To	wing Co: ()
12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 -		TO SEE SE	(3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4)	L'autre Lione	by · ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car ())	1	<u> </u>	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)			 	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:	>\$3000] ()	<u> </u>	1		
Injurý :					Contraction of the Contraction o
				Walson Chique	urani si
				William Contract	
				Respicative	en e
				Resnain	
				West Sin	
				· ·	NA000
Pale pune staction says in a 11%		DARIAcciden	(1) (U) G (S)		NA000
Palegrune Cachan a Sale Cachan		2) DA : Damage	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC	(3.80) 540/545	3(A)((i)
MAGOOGS		2) DA : Damege 3) TF: Towing 1 4) FT: Follow-T	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC	(350) (350) (350) (310) (310) (310)	3(A)((i)
NACOUNT CASUSTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANT		2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 1 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming	Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); INC incough Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) teinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan	(350) (350) (350) (310) (310) (310)	NAMO(I)
NACOUS CARRIENTS PRINTING OF HERITA Contact No:		2) DA: Dameye 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming. 6) TR: Re-large	Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); INC is hrough Survey hrough Survey hrough Survey stinat INC Only (wef 10 Jan stion + SMRT Survey	(GS) (GS)	3(A)((i)
Park Fline Careligh AIA (900132) Hilliants particular Priver/Owner: Contact No:		2) DA: Dameye 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming. 6) TR: Re-large 7) NI: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addit	Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); INC is hrough Burvey hrough Burvey (Resurvey) tainst INC Only (wof 10 Jan stion + SMRT Survey onel Services:	\$120 \$75 \$120 \$30 \$160	3(A)((i)
NACOOLS 2 Significant searcheann Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Darninged Portion:		2) DA: Dameye 3) TF: Towing 1 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming. 6) TR: Re-jumps 7) NI: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addit OD: *NS: Courles	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC income Survey hrough Survey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan; cition + SMRT Survey onal Services:- y Cer/Tpi Allowance	\$160 \$40/\$45 \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160	NA000
Date Time Regions as Augustical State of the Contact No: Ournaged Portion: OC Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):		2) DA: Dameye 3) TF: Towing 1 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming. 6) TR: Re-large 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addit OIL* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair	Reporting (330): Assessment (\$100); INC incough Survey Area of Survey Assessment (\$100); INC incough Survey Asservey Assessment (\$100); INC incough Survey Asservey As	(3.50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$300 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25 \$53	NA000
Date Time Regions a VA (700132) Internative particular serior for the contact No: Contact No: Carriaged Portion: CC Checked by (Engr-In-Churge): Auditors Comments as		2) DA: Dameye 3) TF: Towing 1 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR: Re-large 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi OD: *N5: Caurles *N6: Repair *N7: Fest Re *N8: DV / C TP (N(1): T	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC hrough Burvey hrough Burvey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2010) + SMRT Survey onal Services: y Cer / Tpi Allowanus Connectionation pair impection ollect Excess Coordination P (Non INC) against INC	\$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100	(Vahio(3)
Paleitune Zagronsia (Sagron)		2) DA: Dameye 3) TF: Towing 1 4) FT: Follow-I 5) FT: Follow-I For claiming 3 6) TR: Re-large 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OIL* • N5: Courtes • N6: Repair (• N7: Fost Re- * N7: Post Re- * N7: Post Re- * N6: DD V C	Reporting (530); Assessment (5100); INC hrough Burvey hrough Burvey (Resurvey) gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2010) + SMRT Survey onal Services: y Cer / Tpi Allowanus Connectionation pair impection ollect Excess Coordination P (Non INC) against INC	(380) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160 \$25 \$30 \$25 \$30 \$20 \$30 \$20 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$3	Alyahio(3)

v.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	04/01/2019 14:05
Date Of Accident	14/12/2018 09:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG UPPER CHANGI ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Service and Control of the Control o	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJN5778P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	KWAN KIN PENG
NRIC No	S1344261D
Email Address	KP_A1B@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81146298
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-86686298
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	SIENTA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A 29069728 TMP
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	KWAN QING ZHONG, EMMANUEL
NRIC No	S9842288I
Date Of Birth	25/12/1998
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	17/03/2017
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-86686298
Fax Number	NO SECURIOR DE DESCRIPTION DE LA DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION DE LA DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION DES

OTHERS-81146298

KP_A1B@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address

BLK 106 BUKIT MERAH ROAD

#04-124

Postcode

090106

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO STATEMENT AND ATTACHMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YN2090G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

LORRY

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

4 Jan 2019 14:01

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN Piel Mysens menny

PEFFUL DO	STETHENFUL

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 4 Jan 2019

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

NRIC/FIN No.:

REPORT OF ACCIDENT ALONG UPP CHANGI ROAD INVOLVING MPV (SJN5778P) & LORRY (YN2090G)

Name of authorized driver: KWAN QING ZHONG

Driving license: S98422881

Date and time of accident: 14 Dec 2018 at around 9.30-9.45am

Vehicle: TOYOTA SIENTA SJN5778P

On 14 Dec 2018 at around 9.30~9.45 am, I (Kwan Qing Zhong) was driving along Upper Changi road at 30~40 km/h when a lorry (plate number YN2090G) in front slowed down and stopped as if it was going to turn right into Jalan Simpang Bedok. As there was ample clearance on its left, I continued to drive forward but out of a sudden, the driver turned left towards the car park, coming very close to me. I horned and sped forward to avoid him but the lorry still brushed the rear right side of the car. Photo of the damage to the car at the scene is attached. No repair was done as the paint mark was removed using polishing liquid.



KWAN KIN PENG OWNER OF VEHICLE SJN5778P

KWAN QING ZHONG AUTHORIZED DRIVER A) SJN 5778P

B) YN 2090 G

an octou/2019





an oxlor 2019

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 14 12 2018 1(DD/MM/	YYYY), TIME: (09 . 30) (HH:MM)
LOCATION: Upper Changi Rd.	(4)
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	M E
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SJN 5778 P	
b)INSURANCE COMPANY: MSIG	
C)POLICY NUMBER: A 2906971	8 TMP
D) MAKE & MODEL: TOYOLA SIGNIA	PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE-/ MPV /VAN / LA	
g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / GOMMI	ERCHAL MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS
h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	Personal use
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN I	Versonal osc
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM	V BEBORTING OF INCO
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	REF.ORTING ONLY)
AINAME: KWAN KIN PEN C	9
b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 51344261	INVALL DI CIVIALE
C)ADDRESS: # 04 - 12 4 BIK 10	D CONTACT: 81146298
5 090106	06 BUKIT PURMEI ROAL
* CONTINUE TO 3 d IE DRIVED ALSO BOLLOW	HOLDER
The of pacconas. DRIVER	
(Including driver) DINAME: FWAN QING ZHONG &	MAMAAJUGI
() SUBGIZER) BINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SUBGIZERS	CONTLOT OF GOOD
CIADDRESS: BLK 106 BUKIT PU	CONTACT: 8668054 (
"d) DATE OF BIRTH: (25) 12/ 1998 10	DD/MM/YYYY)
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	NSF
FIDATE OF DRIVING PASS 17031	17
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INS	URED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
INO, RECATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER W	ATH INCLIDED. TA SON
3. GIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING	/ OTHERS
b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS	
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YEST NO)	
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	20 30
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATIC	N:
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	1 00.1
Ho of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: Yu 2090 9	MODEL: LOCKY
Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: () NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	AND THE PERSON OF THE PERSON O
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
No of passenger d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
Including driver e) DRIVER'S NAME:	
Including driver) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
	(3

email = kp_a1b@yahoo,com.sg



SINGAPORE ARMED FORCES **IDENTITY CARD**

KWAN QING ZHONG, **EMMANUEL**

NRIC NO

S9842288I



ty of the Singapore Armed Forces. Any person finding this card is requested to to it without delay to Central Manpower Base or any Police Station.



GEMALTOSSPU106451981116

NRIC No/Colour S9842288I/ PINK

Race CHINESE

Date Of Birth

25/12/1998

Service Status NSF

BIK 106 BUKIT PURMEI ROAD #04-124 SINGAPORE 090106



ood Group 0 (+)

Country Of Birth

SINGAPORE Military Rank Status

OFFICER

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 17 Mar 2017 yehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg EFFECTIVE DATE

NP 428A







Tan Brothers
Insurance Agencies Pte Ltd

10 Anson Road #11-16 International Plaza, Singapore 079903. Tel: 62201822 Fax: 62246806

CO. REG. NO. 197500491N

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1 Individual Ownership

PRIVATE MOTOR CAR - TP
Third Party

Certificate No. A 29069728 TMP

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SJN5778P

2. Name of Policyholder

Kwan Kin Peng

 Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 20/02/2018

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

19/02/2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Kwan Kin Peng

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
Approved Insurers

FAIL BROTHERS INSURANCE AGENCIES PTE LTD